MERCURY [3.9)
Serial Mbr Range: 3461526 THRU 9732193 (BEL)

¥ GEAR HSG [DRIVE SHAFT] DESIGM |

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

16E6 8833410 GEAR HOUSIMNG, COMPLETE [LO|1

1BEE 8933411 |GEAR HOUSING, COMPLETE [SH|1

1EEE 8833412 GEAR HOUSING, COMPLETE (LO|1 217.18
1 1666 88334 1| GEAR HOUSIMG [BLACK) 1
1 1666 88334 4| GEAR HOUSIMG [GRAY) 1
2 23 12009 BUSHING 1
3 22 E7392 DRAIM SCREW 1
4 12 19183 WASHER 1 217.18
] 4208641 SLEEWVE KIT 1
A 23 41345 SLEEYE 2
7 23 42191 SLEEYE 1
a2 10 28653 SCREW [10-32 SCREW) 1
9 19643 WASHER [10-32 SCREW) 1 217.18
a 10 73953 SCREW [3/8" SCREW) 1
| 12 19183 WASHER [3/8" SCREW) 1 21718
10 35 42159 1 SCREEM 1
11 10 13954 SCREW 1
12 421218 2 AMODE ASSEMBLY 1
13 10 13954 SCREW 1
14 26 42133 SEAL 1 217
15 43 42041 1| PINIOM GEAR 1
16 12 41369 'WaASHER, THRUST 1
17 45 42192 DRIVE SHAFT [SHORT) 1
17 45 42193| DRIVE SHAFT [LOMG) 1
17 45 12367 DRIVE SHAFT [=-LONG) 1
18 46 420404 3 ‘WATER PUMP BASE ASSEMBEL (1 217
19 hLa GASKET [SEE DESIGM | DRAY 1 [DESIGM | wWATER PUMP BASE *|17,18
19 27 19204 1 GASKET [SEE DESIGM I DRA|1 [DESIGM II'WATER PUMP BASE | 217,18
20 26 33613 SEAL 1 21718
21 42375 RETAIMER 1 18
22 10 43408 SCREW 1 18
23 25 822236 QUAD RING 1 218
24 26 41365 OIL SEAL 2 17.18
25 27 13202 GASKET 1 21718
26 32 4218541 ‘WATER TLIBE 1
27 42200 FACE PLATE 1 18
28 E1S 420894 2 COVER ASSEMBLY 1 13
25 26 42102 1 SEAL 1 21718
a0 47 42038 2| IMPELLER 1 18

kil

ADDT0N o

[ [nd ndmd ¥ [=] ]




